Sta.. of Alaska /

Department of Fish and Game
Nomination for Waters Important to Anadromous Fish

AWC Volume SW USGS Quad Port Moller A-2

Anadromous Water Catalog Number of Waterway o2 8 2 =/0-/)O020

Name of Waterway USGS name Local name
Addition  Yes Deletion Correction Backup Information
For Office Wse

Nomination # 9 9 2 O 5
Revision Year: OO

29 «exd

Supervisor ,fats'f /ﬁ?

ie'

Revision to: Atlas Catalog
Both 7( AWC Project Biologist Date
Revision Code: ﬁ - L 5 M A ‘0 o
Drafted Date
OBSERVATION INFORMATION
Species Date(s) Observed Spawning Rearing Migration Anadromous
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Comments: See data provided on stream number 282-1010
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Regional (Blackburn's) database, 10 August, 1999.

Stream: Unnamed 282-1010

SURVEY OF MOUTH AND LAGOON.

PARTIAL SURVEY OF MOUTH AND LAGOON; CHUMS IN

PARTIAL SURVEY OF MOUTH AND LAGOON; CHUMS IN

Species
Date Observer Location Visibility Chinook Sockeye Coho Pink Chum Observer Remarks
08/21/1972 Stream g
Barry Tourp Mouth g
Bay g
09/03/1972 Stream g 50
Barry Tourp  Mouth g
Bay g
09/03/1974 Stream g 10 15 CARCASSES IN LAGOON.
Phil Rigby Mouth g
Bay g
07/22/1977 Stream g
Tim Jackinsk Mouth g
Bay g
09/01/1977 Stream g
Tim Jackinsk Mouth g 200 LAGOON.
Bay g
09/01/1977 Stream g
Tim Jackinsk Mouth g 200 LAGOON.
Bay g
09/04/1984 Stream g

10 CHUM (?) CARCASS, LAGOON SURVEY.
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09/01/1988

08/04/1991

08/11/1991

08/22/1991

08/20/1992

09/08/1993

08/12/1994

Jim Mccullou Mouth
Bay

Stream
Len Schwarz Mouth
Bay

Stream
Len Schwarz Mouth
Bay

Stream
Jim Mccullou Mouth
Bay

Stream
Mark Stopha Mouth
Bay

Stream
Mark Stopha Mouth
Bay

Stream
Jim Mccullou Mouth
Bay

Stream
Jim Mccullou Mouth
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NOTHING.

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

DUE TO BREAKERS.

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

DISTANCE SURVEYED:

? NOTHING, FAIR CONDITIONS.

? (UNREADABLE).

? NOTHING.

MOUTH ONLY. POOR VISIBILITY

ENTIRE AREA. GOOD CONDITIONS.

ENTIRE STREAM. NOTHING.



08/30/1994

08/15/1995

09/13/1995

08/15/1996

08/12/1997

08/16/1997

08/22/1997

08/18/1998

09/02/1998

Jim Mccullou

Jim Mccullou

Jim Mccullou

Jim Cofske

Jim Cofske

Jim Cofske

Rod Campbe

Rod Campbe

Witteveen
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Stream
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DISTANCE SURVEYED: ENTIRE STREAM.

DISTANCE SURVEYED: ENTIRE STREAM.

DISTANCE SURVEYED: ENTIRE STREAM. ADDITIONAL 200

PINK CARCASSES.

DISTANCE SURVEYED: ENTIRE STREAM. GOOD

CONDITIONS. LOW WATER LEVEL IN CREEK.

DISTANCE SURVEYED: GOOD CONDITIONS, NO FISH SEEN

DISTANCE SURVEYED: GOOD CONDITIONS, NO FISH SEEN

DISTANCE SURVEYED: LOW LIGHT - ALL FISH IN LAGOON

TURBULENT.

NONE.
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Stream: 282-1012
I AWC not listed

{ Y i * .1. "i-\ﬂ"‘ il ’
1 Management Reports ? :mfg f
1 Stream: 282-1010 D rJ, ‘m:’
> AWC not listed =

.

Map of Delarof Harbor, Unga Island in the Shumagin Islands.
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